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BEFORE THE ARIZONA CORPO ATION COMMISSION
COMMISSIONERS o D 2U
SUSAN BITTER SMITH, Chairman (s B 2
BOB STUMP
BOB BURNS

DOUG LITTLE ORIGI |
NAL

TOM FORESE

IN THE MATTER OF THE | DOCKET NO. E-01787A-14-0302
APPLICATION OF NAVOPACHE
ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE, INC., FOR
A DETERMINATION OF THE FAIR
VALUE OF ITS PROPERTY FOR | COMPLIANCE FILING PURSUANT TO
RATEMAKING PURPOSES, TO FIX A | DECISION NO. 74995

JUST AND REASONABLE RATE OF | (NOTICE TO CUSTOMERS)

RETURN THEREON, TO APPROVE
RATES DESIGNED TO DEVELOP
SUCH RETURN, AND FOR RELATED
APPROVALS.

Navopache Electric Cooperative, Inc. (“Navopache™), by and through undersigned
counsel, hereby submits a copy of the Certificate of Mailing “Notices of Increase in Rates and
Charges” in compliance with Decision No. 74995, dated March 16, 2015 (the “Decision™),
which required that notice of the approved rates be provided to all customers in Navopaches’s
next regular billing.

RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED this 22™ day of May, 2015.

CURTIS, GOODWIN, SULLIVAN,
UDALL & SCHWAB, P.L.C.

Arizona Corporation Commission

DOCKETED o Tl //////, wps

MAY 29 2015 Mlchael‘A Curtls Es
William P. Sullivan, Esq.

DOCKETED BY A 501 East Thomas Road
————- Phoenix, Arizona 85012-3205
N 7 Attorneys for Navopache Electric
Cooperative, Inc.

File: 0109-029-0015-0011; Desc: Compliance Filing - Customer Notice; Doc#: 226305v1




W

O 00 3 N

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

ORIGINAL and 13 copies filed
this 22™ day of May, 2015, with:

Docket Control

ARIZONA CORPORATION COMMISSION
1200 West Washington

Phoenix, Arizona 85007
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File: 0109-029-0015-0011; Desc: Compliance Filing - Customer Notice; Doc#: 226305v1




National Information Solutions Cooperative®

CERTIFICATE OF MAILING

This is to certify that Nofices Of Increase In Rates And Charges for Navopache
Electric were deposited in the U.S. Malil at the O’Fallon, MO 63367 Post Office:

Bill Cycle  Piece Total Deposit Date
1 1,934 4/3/15

2 6,098 4/1015

4 29 4/14/15

5 10,921 4/20/15

8 9,512 4/23/15

9 3,373 4/28/15

National Information Solutions Cooperative

By: Sivis _Holbiaedi

% .
Sworn fo before me this_20__ day of 4/%&/ , 2015,
f//j/) vy . L. /%f; ,ﬁww‘%
/;ﬁta:y Public

JUDITH L. ﬁOERﬂSCHEMEYEB
Notary Public - Notary Seal
State of Missouri, St cn:ﬁcs County
Commission # 14434573
My Commission Expires Apr [§.2018
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One innovation Circle

1.866. WWW.NISC | www.nisc.coop

~ Lake Saint Louis, MO 63367

3201 Nygren Drive « PO Box 728 |
Mandan, ND 58554-0728




